
60

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

595

596

597

598

599

600

No561̃580

No581̃600

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

Everyone except Tom attended the meeting.

We exchanged gifts during the holiday season.

The student exchange program helps promote cultural understanding.

Can I exchange this shirt for a smaller size?

Please exclude weekends when calculating the delivery time.

She gave a good excuse for being late.

Excuse me, could you tell me where the station is?

Regular exercise is essential for good health.

The museum is exhibiting a collection of ancient artifacts.

The art exhibition attracted thousands of visitors.

Dinosaurs existed millions of years ago.

The company plans to expand its operations overseas.

I didn’t expect to see you here today!

The watch is too expensive for me to buy.

Traveling alone was a valuable experience for her.

The scientist conducted an experiment to test the hypothesis.

He is an expert in computer programming.

Can you explain this math problem to me?

The teacher gave a clear explanation of the topic.

They decided to explore the forest near their campsite.

トム以外の全員が会議に出席しました。
私たちは休暇シーズンにプレゼントを交換しました。
学生交換プログラムは文化理解を促進します。
このシャツを小さいサイズと交換できますか？
配達時間を計算する際には週末を除いてください。
彼女は遅刻したことに対して良い言い訳をしました。
すみません、駅がどこにあるか教えてもらえますか？
定期的な運動は健康に欠かせません。
その博物館は古代の工芸品のコレクションを展示しています。
その美術展には何千人もの訪問者が集まりました。
恐竜は何百万年も前に存在していました。
その会社は海外で事業を拡大する計画です。
今日ここであなたに会うとは思っていませんでした！
その時計は私には高すぎて買えません。
一人旅は彼女にとって貴重な経験でした。
科学者は仮説を検証するために実験を行いました。
彼はコンピュータープログラミングの専門家です。
この数学の問題を私に説明してもらえますか？
先生はそのトピックについて分かりやすい説明をしました。
彼らはキャンプ場の近くの森を探検することに決めました。

The explorer discovered a hidden cave in the jungle.

He expressed his feelings through music.

Her facial expression showed her excitement.

We need an extra chair for our guest.

It was an extremely cold day.

She had to face many difficulties in her life.

It’s a fact that the Earth revolves around the Sun.

Hard work is an important factor in success.

The factory produces thousands of cars every month.

He failed the math test.

His failure to complete the project disappointed his team members.

The judge made a fair decision based on the evidence.

She speaks English fairly well despite having never lived abroad.

Having faith in yourself is essential to achieving success.

After reading for a while, he suddenly fell asleep.

This place looks familiar, but I can’t remember where I’ve seen it before.

She is quite familiar with the history of European art.

The movie was fantastic, full of breathtaking scenes and a touching story.

The nearest supermarket is quite far from my house.

I haven’t seen him for a long time because he lives far away.

その探検家はジャングルの中に隠れた洞窟を発見しました。
彼は音楽を通じて自分の気持ちを表現しました。
彼女の表情には興奮が表れていました。
お客様のためにもう一つ椅子が必要です。
その日はとても寒い日でした。
彼女は人生で多くの困難に直面しなければなりませんでした。
地球が太陽の周りを回っているのは事実です。
努力は成功の重要な要因です。
その工場は毎月何千台もの車を生産しています。
彼は数学のテストに落ちました。
彼がプロジェクトを完遂できなかったことは、チームメンバーを失望させた。
裁判官は証拠に基づいて公正な判断を下した。
彼女は海外に住んだことがないにもかかわらず、かなり上手に英語を話す。
自分を信じることは成功を達成するために不可欠だ。
しばらく読書をしているうちに、彼は突然眠りに落ちた。
この場所には見覚えがあるが、どこで見たのか思い出せない。
彼女はヨーロッパ美術の歴史にとても詳しい。
その映画は素晴らしく、息をのむようなシーンと感動的な物語が詰まっていた。
最寄りのスーパーは私の家からかなり遠い。
彼は遠くに住んでいるので、長い間会っていない。


