

561	Everyone except Tom attended the meeting.	トム以外の全員が会議に出席しました。
562	We exchanged gifts during the holiday season.	私たちは休暇シーズンにプレゼントを交換しました。
563	The student exchange program helps promote cultural understanding	」。学生交換プログラムは文化理解を促進します。
564	Can I exchange this shirt for a smaller size?	このシャツを小さいサイズと交換できますか?
565	Please exclude weekends when calculating the delivery time.	配達時間を計算する際には週末を除いてください。
566	She gave a good excuse for being late.	彼女は遅刻したことに対して良い言い訳をしました。
567	Excuse me, could you tell me where the station is?	すみません、駅がどこにあるか教えてもらえますか?
568	Regular exercise is essential for good health.	定期的な運動は健康に欠かせません。
569	The museum is exhibiting a collection of ancient artifacts.	その博物館は古代の工芸品のコレクションを展示しています。
570	The art exhibition attracted thousands of visitors.	その美術展には何千人もの訪問者が集まりました。
571	Dinosaurs existed millions of years ago.	恐竜は何百万年も前に存在していました。
572	The company plans to expand its operations overseas.	その会社は海外で事業を拡大する計画です。
573	I didn't expect to see you here today!	今日ここであなたに会うとは思っていませんでした!
574	The watch is too expensive for me to buy.	その時計は私には高すぎて買えません。
575	Traveling alone was a valuable experience for her.	一人旅は彼女にとって貴重な経験でした。
576	The scientist conducted an experiment to test the hypothesis.	科学者は仮説を検証するために実験を行いました。
577	He is an expert in computer programming.	彼はコンピュータープログラミングの専門家です。
578	Can you explain this math problem to me?	この数学の問題を私に説明してもらえますか?
579	The teacher gave a clear explanation of the topic.	先生はそのトピックについて分かりやすい説明をしました。
580	They decided to explore the forest near their campsite.	彼らはキャンプ場の近くの森を探検することに決めました。

į.	1	6		)
٨		3	1	1
A	3	-	2	V
U.	٦			3

## No581~600

スコア



\$100,000		/ / /
581	The explorer discovered a hidden cave in the jungle.	その探検家はジャングルの中に隠れた洞窟を発見しました。
582	He expressed his feelings through music.	彼は音楽を通じて自分の気持ちを表現しました。
583	Her facial expression showed her excitement.	彼女の表情には興奮が表れていました。
584	We need an extra chair for our guest.	お客様のためにもう一つ椅子が必要です。
585	It was an extremely cold day.	その日はとても寒い日でした。
586	She had to face many difficulties in her life.	彼女は人生で多くの困難に直面しなければなりませんでした。
587	It's a fact that the Earth revolves around the Sun.	地球が太陽の周りを回っているのは事実です。
588	Hard work is an important factor in success.	努力は成功の重要な要因です。
589	The factory produces thousands of cars every month.	その工場は毎月何千台もの車を生産しています。
590	He failed the math test.	彼は数学のテストに落ちました。
591	His failure to complete the project disappointed his team members.	彼がプロジェクトを完遂できなかったことは、チームメンバーを失望させた。
592	The judge made a fair decision based on the evidence.	裁判官は証拠に基づいて公正な判断を下した。
593	She speaks English fairly well despite having never lived abroad.	彼女は海外に住んだことがないにもかかわらず、かなり上手に英語を話す。
594	Having faith in yourself is essential to achieving success.	自分を信じることは成功を達成するために不可欠だ。
595	After reading for a while, he suddenly fell asleep.	しばらく読書をしているうちに、彼は突然眠りに落ちた。
596	This place looks familiar, but I can't remember where I've seen it before.	この場所には見覚えがあるが、どこで見たのか思い出せない。
597	She is quite familiar with the history of European art.	彼女はヨーロッパ美術の歴史にとても詳しい。
598	The movie was fantastic, full of breathtaking scenes and a touching story.	その映画は素晴らしく、息をのむようなシーンと感動的な物語が詰まっていた。
599	The nearest supermarket is quite far from my house.	最寄りのスーパーは私の家からかなり遠い。
600	I haven't seen him for a long time because he lives far away.	彼は遠くに住んでいるので、長い間会っていない。